Klubbmasterskap 2005-10-15
Bollnds MK/Kilafors MK SMK Séderhamn,Woxnadalens MK,Ljusdals RC/MK/MS,SMK Halsinge
Motorstadion Erikndsbo

Plac
kl. St.nr
6
1 4
2 6
3 3
4 2
6 1
7 7
Plac
kl. St.nr
2
1 11
2 10
Plac
kl. St.nr
2
1 16
2 15

2005-10-15 15:20

Copyriht

Klass 1 RC SN
Forare
startande

Henrik Flodin
Lars Svensson
Thomas Nilsson
Goran "Zamora" Lind
Ingvar Bergstrém
Leif Lindell
Klass 2 SN 2400cc
Férare
startande
Ola Thyliman
Peter Karlsson
Klass 3 SN 2150cc
Foérare
startande

Goran "Zamora" Lind

Leif "Gubben" Schelin

Klubb/Anmaélare

SMK Halsinge Bilbolaget
Lastvagn Géavleborg AB

SMK Halsinge
SMK Halsinge
Bollnds MK
SMK Séderhamn
SMK Halsinge

Klubb/Anmaélare

Hérjedalens AK
Ljusdals MS

Klubb/Anmaélare

Bollnds MK

SMK Séderhamn

Volvo S40

Volvo 240

Ford Escort

Volvo 360

Ford Escort

Opel Ascon:
Opel

Skoda HPD

Skoda HPD

Téavlingsledare
Susanne B Larsson

SS 1

01:43,63

01:40,10

01:46,86

01:44,68

01:48,32

01:54,48

SS 1

01:47,02

01:51,79

SS 1

01:53,28

02:09,47

§82

01:37,53

01:38,18

01:59,64

Br

01:51,70

01:49,31

SS2

01:45,08

01:45,21

S§S82

01:53,25

01:54,08

5§58 Bast
1.3
01:36,93 01:36,93
01:36,99 01:36,99
01:42,00 01:42,00
01:42,20 01:42,20
01:44,67 01:44,67
01:47,96 01:47,96
SS 3 Bast
1.3
01:40,76 01:40,76
01:42,30 01:42,30
SS 3 Bast
1.3
01:53,25
Br 01:54,08

Tavlingsconsult i Norrkdping

tavlingsconsult@glocalnet.net

070-5770965



